
Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name 1st Go 2nd Go Average Rank Overall 1st Go Pay 2nd Go Pay

10 MIKAELA BROWN HELENVILLE, WI PREACHER 9.24 4.06 6.65 1 133$             

15 CINDY BAUMAN , 3.94 999.99 501.97 2 133$           

1 TYLER PARR MONDOVI, WI COYOTE 4.05 999.99 502.02 3 80$              

2 HOPE MOSKIEWICZ EAGLE, WI PRIME 4.29 999.99 502.14 4 53$              

8 KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI INWHIZA LENA 999.99 4.83 502.41 5 80$               

5 CAYLEE CHECK TOMAH, WI FRANKIE 6.28 999.99 503.14 6

13 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINY GALLO 999.99 6.95 503.47 7 53$               

9 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI BULLYS LIL HOTRODDER 999.99 8.83 504.41 8

3 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI ROCK BOTTOM COWBOY 999.99 999.99 999.99 9

4 JOLEEN TOLLEFSON WHITEHALL, WI CLETUS 999.99 999.99 999.99 9

6 RYLEE SABELKO RIVER FALLS, WI BANDIT 999.99 999.99 999.99 9

7 BRINLEY COURTNEY CRESCO, IA KC 999.99 999.99 999.99 9

11 JENNA LAWRENCE RIVER FALLS, WI CLETUS 999.99 999.99 999.99 9

12 ALEXIS DELZER NORTHFIELD, MN ZEUS 999.99 999.99 999.99 9

14 SYDNEI SCHUETT HELENVILLE, WI IMA CHEXY COLONEL 999.99 999.99 999.99 9

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name 1st Go 2nd Go Average Rank Overall 1st Go Pay 2nd Go Pay Average Pay

8 TRENT PARR MONDOVI, WI CAT 2.76 2.73 2.75 1 141$           177$             189$               

21 KATE GROVER CRESCO, IA PEPTO 3.59 3.21 3.40 2 71$               141$               

25 KATIE VAN DER GEEST , JB 2.98 999.99 501.49 3 106$           94$                  

2 MELISSA CARR PLATTEVILLE, WI REMEMBER THIS WIMPY 999.99 3.13 501.56 4 106$             48$                  

5 CADYN LUEDEMANN BUFFALO, MN SARGE 3.20 999.99 501.60 5 71$              

20 SOPHIA SANDER STUBEN, WI CFL PINES GOLD JAC 3.39 999.99 501.69 6 35$              

3 RICKI KONZE SPARTA, WI MP PAY IT FORWARD 3.48 999.99 501.74 7

1 BEKAH TSCHANZ BELDENVILLE, WI SALTY 3.54 999.99 501.77 8

9 SOPHIA SANDER STUBEN, WI CFL PINES GOLD JAC 3.92 999.99 501.96 9

24 KATE GROVER CRESCO, IA QUEEN 3.96 999.99 501.98 10

7 ANNA RATHE STEVENS POINT, WI WHITEY 4.02 999.99 502.01 11

16 CLARE BURCALOW WAUNAKEE, WI SIX 13.09 999.99 506.54 12

4 LANE SHEMAK , RENO 13.12 999.99 506.56 13

6 KATIE VAN DER GEEST , JB 999.99 999.99 999.99 14

10 LACY DUNSMORE RIVER FALLS, WI DIXIE 999.99 999.99 999.99 14

11 ASHLEY MANION STOUGHTON, WI PLAYBOY 999.99 999.99 999.99 14

12 RAYHA RICHERT , JACKPOT 999.99 999.99 999.99 14

13 CHEYENNE CHECK TOMAH, WI GIRLFRIEND 999.99 999.99 999.99 14

14 MATT POJANOWSKI INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN TRES 999.99 999.99 999.99 14

15 COLLIN GARTNER RIVER FALLS, WI MAGIC 999.99 999.99 999.99 14

17 JOEY SIVERSON LAKE ELMO, MN SALTY 999.99 999.99 999.99 14

18 ANNA RATHE STEVENS POINT, WI WHITEY 999.99 999.99 999.99 14

19 JOEY SIVERSON LAKE ELMO, MN ZUES 999.99 999.99 999.99 14

22 RICKI KONZE SPARTA, WI MP PAY IT FORWARD 999.99 999.99 999.99 14

23 ASHLEY MANION STOUGHTON, WI PLAYBOY 999.99 999.99 999.99 14

26 CADYN LUEDEMANN BUFFALO, MN SARGE 999.99 999.99 999.99 14

27 LACY DUNSMORE RIVER FALLS, WI DIXIE 999.99 999.99 999.99 14

28 MATT POJANOWSKI INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN TRES 999.99 999.99 999.99 14

29 MELISSA CARR PLATTEVILLE, WI REMEMBER THIS WIMPY 999.99 999.99 999.99 14

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name 1st Go 2nd Go Average Rank Overall 1st Go Pay 2nd Go Pay Average Pay

5 LANE SHEMAK , RENO 4.22 13.06 8.64 1 100$               

4 CLARE BURCALOW WAUNAKEE, WI HICKORYS OAK STICK 4.82 13.16 8.99 2

1 CLARE BURCALOW WAUNAKEE, WI SIX 999.99 2.72 501.36 3 74$               

8 TYLER PARR MONDOVI, WI COYOTE 3.42 999.99 501.71 4 74$              

7 TRENT PARR MONDOVI, WI CAT 5.89 999.99 502.94 5

2 CHEYENNE CHECK TOMAH, WI GIRLFRIEND 999.99 999.99 999.99 6

3 MIKAELA BROWN HELENVILLE, WI PREACHER 999.99 999.99 999.99 6

ARROW BARREL SERIES #2 - NOV 20-21st 2020
NOVICE BREAKAWAY ROPING

OPEN BREAKAWAY ROPING - $100 ADDED

YOUTH BREAKAWAY ROPING



6 HOPE MOSKIEWICZ EAGLE, WI PRIME 999.99 999.99 999.99 6

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name 1st Go 2nd Go Fast Time Rank Overall Earnings

19 MIKAELA BROWN HELENVILLE, WI THIS CAT HAS FLEAS 11.54 9.74 9.74 1 57$              

3 TYLER PARR MONDOVI, WI COYOTE 10.84 14.04 10.84 2 43$              

17 HOPE MOSKIEWICZ EAGLE, WI THIS CAT HAS FLEAS 11.35 11.41 11.35 3 29$              

2 CAYLEE CHECK TOMAH, WI FRANKIE 11.83 13.18 11.83 4 14$              

4 KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI INWHIZA LENA 13.86 12.10 12.10 5

10 LANIE BROOKS SPARTA, WI QUINCY 12.34 12.60 12.34 6

5 MACK KOHNEN PITTSVILLE, WI PENNY 17.71 12.82 12.82 7

12 HADLEY ALDERSON ONALASKA, WI GYPSY 15.59 16.91 15.59 8

14 JAYDA RISTEY ETTRICK, WI ZIGGY 17.38 17.92 17.38 9

11 MCKENNA KASZYNSKI ELMWOOD, WI LIL BIT OF ATTITUDE 21.55 17.43 17.43 10

9 BROOKE BARTHMAN CLAYTON, WI REMAINS FALLON LADY 999.99 17.46 17.46 11

7 KALI BRATHOL WILSON, WI LEILA 37.28 19.10 19.10 12

8 RAYHA TOBER ELLSWORTH, WI DUTCHESS 24.07 20.93 20.93 13

1 TIANA JOHNSON MONDOVI, WI LUCY 999.99 20.95 20.95 14

18 KAYDEN SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI KODA 22.28 30.38 22.28 15

15 OLIVIA SANBORN CLAYTON, WI ROY 1000.00 23.80 23.80 16

16 SYDNEI SCHUETT HELENVILLE, WI IMA CHEXY COLONEL 1000.00 31.84 31.84 17

13 JOSIE JOHNSON MONDOVI, WI KINNICKIE 38.90 46.73 38.90 18

6 KYLIE VREELAND PEPIN, WI ALLY 999.99 999.99 999.99 19

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name 1st Go 2nd Go Fast Time Rank Overall Earnings

5 RAYHA RICHERT , RED BUC CHICA 7.40 8.10 7.40 1 130$           

6 MADDY RITTER WYOMING, MN SPINNER 13.20 7.60 7.60 2 78$              

3 MADDY RITTER WYOMING, MN BETTY 9.20 7.70 7.70 3 52$              

13 CLARE BURCALOW WAUNAKEE, WI SIX 8.40 10.00 8.40 4

2 JOEY SIVERSON LAKE ELMO, MN SPINNER 10.20 8.50 8.50 5

10 RAYHA RICHERT , JACKPOT 8.90 9.50 8.90 6

8 ALEXIS DELZER NORTHFIELD, MN WINNING TERMS 12.30 9.50 9.50 7

11 JOEY SIVERSON LAKE ELMO, MN SALTY 10.00 9.80 9.80 8

7 MCKENZIE MCREE HIGBEE, MO LACY 10.10 10.50 10.10 9

14 BEKAH TSCHANZ BELDENVILLE, WI SALTY 10.20 10.70 10.20 10

4 JENNA LAWRENCE RIVER FALLS, WI WATCH STREAK GO 10.30 999.99 10.30 11

12 MACKI KAZ HOLMEN, WI ETHEL 10.30 12.40 10.30 11

9 RYLEE SABELKO RIVER FALLS, WI BANDIT 11.60 999.99 11.60 13

1 ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI DANDEE LIL ZACK 12.10 999.99 12.10 14

NOVICE GOAT TYING

OPEN GOAT TYING - $50 ADDED


